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Auburn Parks and Recreation Department
5th Grade Boys Basketball

2024
Thursday, January 11 Saturday, February 10
Knicks v  Pelicans 1:00 Wire Rd Court B Raptors v Spurs
Warriors v Rockets 2:00 Wire Rd Court A Knicks v Nets
Raptors v  T'wolves 2:00 Wire Rd Court B Rockets v  Nuggets
Clippers v Nuggets 3:00 Wire Rd Court A Warriors v  T'wolves
Spurs % Nets 3:00 Wire Rd Court B Clippers v  Pelicans
Thursday, January 18 Thursday, February 15
T'wolves v  Clippers 5:00 Wire Rd Court A Raptors v Nets
Pelicans v  Raptors 5:00 Wire Rd Court B Clippers v Knicks
Spurs v Knicks 6:00 Wire Rd Court A Warriors v Spurs
Nuggets v  Warriors 6:00 Wire Rd Court B Rockets v  Pelicans
Nets v Rockets 7:00 Wire Rd Court B Nuggets v  T'wolves
Thursday, January 25 Saturday, February 17
Spurs v T'wolves 9:00 Wire Rd Court A Nuggets v Raptors
Knicks v Nuggets 9:00 Wire Rd Court B Nets v Warriors
Clippers v  Warriors 10:00 Wire Rd Court A  Pelicans v Spurs
Pelicans v Nets 10:00  Wire Rd Court B Rockets v  Clippers
Raptors v Rockets 11:00 Wire Rd Court B T'wolves v Knicks
**%* PLAYOFFS***
Thursday, February 8 **All 10 teams make playoffs**
T'wolves v  Rockets Monday, February 19
Knicks v Raptors 5:15 Wire Rd Court A Seed 10 v Seed 9
Pelicans v  Warriors 5:15 Wire Rd Court B Seed 8 v Seed 7
Spurs v Clippers 6:15 Wire Rd Court A Seed 6 v Seed 4
Nets v Nuggets 6:15 Wire Rd Court B Seed 5 v Seed 3

Thursday, February 22
5:15 Wire Rd Court A Winner G1 v Seed 1

6:15 Wire Rd Court A Winner G2 v Seed 2
Friday, February 23

5:15 Wire Rd Court A Winner G3 v Winner G5

6:15 Wire Rd Court A Winner G4 v Winner G6

***CHAMPIONSHIP***
Saturday, February 24
9:30 AM Wire Rd Winner G7 v Winner G8
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*Admission will be charged for championship game

*No food or drinks in gyms

*Players may not wear jewelry during games or practices



